IDEAL FOR:
SHOPPING MALLS, HOSPITALS, OFFICES, HOTELS,
LOBBIES, HALLWAYS
ARCHITECTURAL BASEBOARD
ALUMINUM - AALUX4 SERIES
A HEATER
WITH A LOT TO OFFER
The AALUX4 is an impressive blend of contemporary design and

_0
31
7
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL USE
STANDARD DENSITY
500 W PER LINEAR FOOT
COMMERCIAL USE
MEDIUM DENSITY
400 W PER LINEAR FOOT
RESIDENTIAL USE
LOW DENSITY
300 W PER LINEAR FOOT
VOLTAGE LENGTH WEIGHT
CODE WATTS CODE WATTS CODE WATTS VOLTS IN. LB
AALUX406108 1000 AALUX406088 800 AALUX406068 600 208 23 5/8 9
AALUX406102 1000 AALUX406082 800 AALUX406062 600 240 23 5/8 9
AALUX406107 1000 AALUX406087 800 AALUX406067 600 277 23 5/8 9
AALUX409158 1500 AALUX409128 1200 AALUX409098 900 208 35 7/16 13
AALUX409152 1500 AALUX409122 1200 AALUX409092 900 240 35 7/16 13
AALUX409157 1500 AALUX409127 1200 AALUX409097 900 277 35 7/16 13
AALUX409155 1500 --- 1200 --- 900 480 35 7/16 13
AALUX412208 2000 AALUX412168 1600 AALUX412128 1200 208 47 1/4 17
AALUX412202 2000 AALUX412162 1600 AALUX412122 1200 240 47 1/4 17
AALUX412207 2000 AALUX412167 1600 AALUX412127 1200 277 47 1/4 17
AALUX412205 2000 AALUX412165 1600 --- 1200 480 47 1/4 17
AALUX415258 2500 AALUX415208 2000 AALUX415158 1500 208 59 1/16 20
AALUX415252 2500 AALUX415202 2000 AALUX415152 1500 240 59 1/16 20
AALUX415257 2500 AALUX415207 2000 AALUX415157 1500 277 59 1/16 20
AALUX415255 2500 AALUX415205 2000 AALUX415155 1500 480 59 1/16 20
AALUX418308 3000 AALUX418248 2400 AALUX418188 1800 208 70 7/8 25
AALUX418302 3000 AALUX418242 2400 AALUX418182 1800 240 70 7/8 25
AALUX418307 3000 AALUX418247 2400 AALUX418187 1800 277 70 7/8 25
AALUX418305 3000 AALUX418245 2400 AALUX418185 1800 480 70 7/8 25
AALUX421358 3500 AALUX421288 2800 AALUX421218 2100 208 82 11/16 29
AALUX421352 3500 AALUX421282 2800 AALUX421212 2100 240 82 11/16 29
AALUX421357 3500 AALUX421287 2800 AALUX421217 2100 277 82 11/16 29
AALUX421355 3500 AALUX421285 2800 AALUX421215 2100 480 82 11/16 29
AALUX424408 4000 AALUX424328 3200 AALUX424248 2400 208 94 1/2 34
AALUX424402 4000 AALUX424322 3200 AALUX424242 2400 240 94 1/2 34
AALUX424407 4000 AALUX424327 3200 AALUX424247 2400 277 94 1/2 34
AALUX424405 4000 AALUX424325 3200 AALUX424245 2400 480 94 1/2 34
Add W for white, SW for soft white or CA for anodized aluminum (finish) (see www.stelpro.com/en-US/orora for optional colors and contact your °STELPRO representative for more information)
--- not available